
CSN - C NEU EDLHOF - ZWETTL

Course Designer:
Rupert Ziller

R
ichter

Ziel

Start

Einritt

Ausritt

30
Prüfung Nr.: 30 & 31

StilspringenIdealzeit

Klasse: 80 & 90 cm

Samstag, 28. Mai 2022

Richtverf.: A
ÖTO § 204/4 & A 3
RG / Art.
Höhe: 80 & 90 cm

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 390  mtr.
Elaubte Zeit: 67  sek.
Höchstzeit: 134  sek.

Hindernisse: 8
Sprünge: 8
Hindernisfehler:   sek.
Idealzeit :    60   sec.

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

4

2

7

6

5

8

Meldestelle

1

3

31


